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Concert No. 2
Our Father’s Day Concert
The Star Spangled Banner .- s ol it g i i Gob et | Key
There’s No Business Like Show Business . ................... Berlin
Stecling Brass s/ wau Sl beinanlls R Barnes
Theme from SSuperman’ fe. 0L s o e e Williams
March of the Steel Men /570 /s Dl s o i o0y Belsterling
Holiday for Trombones) i vicin b St i et Rose
Suite of Old American Dances (Western One-Step & Cake Walk) Bennett
The Liberty Bell .. L s Gl 0 A B b e sl Sousa
(the children’s march)

Themes from “Zorba the Greek” ..................... Theodorakis

INTERMISSION
ASaluteto SpikeiJones (.l ciit e L e arr. Custer
Danny Boy o biaiiiaie s tani s i dt i o iy SRl arr. Barker
HisiHonor: .ol o ity B ni L e s e Sl Fillmore
Battle' Hymn of the Republic . i i oo oL s il ldins arr. Ployhar

2000 Remaining Summer Concert Schedule:

Monday June 19 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Thursday June 22 Marshall’s Band Ward-Meade Park

Sunday June 25 Santa Fe Band Gage Park

Thursday June 29 Jazz Workshop Historical Society

Sunday July2 Marshall’s Band ~ Gage Park Pedal b”
Monday July 3 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Thursday July 6 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meade Park and see
Sunday July 9 Jazz Workshop Gage Park these
Monday July 10 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Tharsday July 13 Marshalil’s Band Historical Society other
Sunday July 16 Jazz. Workshop Gage Park t
Thursday July 20 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meado Park grea
Sunday July 23 Marshall’'s Band  Gage Park events!
Thursday July 27 Jazz Workshop Historical Society

Sunday July 30 Santa Fe Band Gage Park

Our next concert will be Thursday, June 22nd at Ward-Meade Park



ﬁ And now,a word from our sponsors. ..

KANSAS MUSEUM

| OF HISTORY
|4n Aduantum Awalts You |
MUSEUM
A oivme  ewbicateries |l EMDE MUSIC SHOP
(i D‘:'smonsualions Musical Instrument Repair & Sales
Aum,mm';' o Ken Emde - Owner
" Eaaas gifts and [+ sl 1800 Kansas Ave,, Topeka, KS 66612
‘ products -2 W oull V| (185) 358171 Res. (185) 7484910
A\ (785-272-8681) o
l 6425 SW Sixth Avenue, Topeka METTIOR Store Hours Tues.-Fn. 10:00-6:00
! Sat. 9:00-1:00

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/00
e Cowns  wosmy) OEEEE T Mvmsy  oSamoy  Gepsan  RImrm
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